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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

CONRADES GEORGE H

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC [ AKAM
]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
07/31/2009

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Executive Chairman

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

8 CAMBRIDGE CENTER

(Street)

CAMBRIDGE MA 02142
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o" | Price '(I;l;‘asr::a;ggg(:;

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 p 400 A | $16.48 1,436,276 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 2,650 A | $16.49 1,438,926 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 p 2,900 A | $16.54 1,441,826 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 3,150 A | $16.55 1,444,976 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 15,000 A | $16.63 1,459,976 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 14,917 A | $16.64 1,474,893 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 p 83 A | $16.69 1,474,976 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 p 15,000 A | $16.71 1,489,976 D

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 400 A |$16.48 400 I See
footnote™

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 2650 | A |$16.49 3,050 I See
footnote™

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 p 2,900 A | $16.54 5,950 I See
footnote®

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 3,150 A | $16.55 9,100 I See
footnote®

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 15,000 A | $16.63 24,100 I See
footnote™®

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 14,917 A | $16.64 39,017 I See |
footnote

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 83 A | $16.69 39,100 I See
footnote™

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 07/31/2009 P 15000 | A |$16.71 54,100 I See
footnote™

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 08/03/2009 P 6,075 A | $16.45 1,496,051

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 08/03/2009 P 6,075 A | $16.46 1,502,126

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 08/03/2009 P 3,040 A | $16.45 57,140 I See
footnote™®

Common Stock, par value $.01 per share 08/03/2009 P 3,040 A | $16.46 60,180 I See ’
footnote

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001106231
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001086222

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction @h t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
3 3 NSt 3, 4 N N gn‘str L))
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. snutg)'lber 6. Date Exermsable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, ion EX| Ama.u.|i.t of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securi i9Smount Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Underl yg}g (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred DerivaliYg,mber Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) ol Date Expiration Securifyfdnstr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Code |V RigP9s® | Exercisable | Date ¢tk | shares Reported
of (D Transaction(s)
Explanation) of Responsgs: ('“St;-)?‘v 4 (Instr. 4)
an
1. Held by Pelmea LP. Mr. Conrades is the managing member of Pelmea LP. Mr. Conrades disclaims beneficial ownership of shares held by Pelmea LP except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
I e 1
/s/ George H Conrades 08/03/2009
*%
Date Expiration 19"t wrﬂlé?)ro ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a seParate line for each class of securities| zodidially owigay dir@itly joExediicatje | Date Title | Shares

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




